M
ET
RI
C
 A
SY
M
M
ET
RI
C
A
L
PI
ST
O
N
 S
EA
L
308
Compound information
available on pages 20-37.
Surface Finish: ISO 4287 & Chamfer Information on pages 7-9.
For ISO tolerance charts, refer to pages 12-13.
H9 +0.2TOLERANCE
PISTON APPLICATION
MPUC-050X040X06.0U2151	 50	 50	 40	 6	 7
MPUC-050X040X07.3U2151	 50	 50	 40	 7.3	 8
MPUC-063X053X06.0U2151	 63	 63	 53	 6	 7
MPUC-065X055X06.0U2151	 65	 65	 55	 6	 7
MPUC-070X060X06.0U2151	 70	 70	 60	 6	 7
MPUC-080X070X06.0U2151	 80	 80	 70	 6	 7
MPUC-090X075X11.4U2151	 90	 90	 75	 11.4	 12.5
MPUC-100X085X11.4U2151	 100	 100	 85	 11.4	 12.5
MPUC-120X105X09.0U2151	 120	 120	 105	 9	 10
MPUC-120X105X14.5U2151	 120	 120	 105	 14.5	 16
MPUC-140X125X09.0U2151	 140	 140	 125	 9	 10
MPUC-160X140X14.5U2151	 160	 160	 140	 14.5	 16
MPUC-225X200X18.2U2151	 225	 225	 200	 18.2	 20
ØD1
h9
ød1
f8